DESCRIPTION:  CLASS ESSAY GROUP PROJECT

GROUPS

GROUP #1

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Acri, Cassandra
	crhodes@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Clark, Elisha
	eclark@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Curry, Elizabeth
	tigerlilly@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Diaz, Melody
	melodystrz@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Donley, Kelly
	kdonley@student.luzerne.edu
	


GROUP #2

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Green, Paul
	paulgreenjr@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Kenger, Jennifer
	jennkenger@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Lesoken, Brittany
	blesoken@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Lieback, Tatiana
	tatianalieback@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Mankiewicz, Mitchell
	mbmankiewicz@student.luzerne.edu
	


GROUP #3

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Marlott, Michael
	mmarlott@student.luzerne.edu
	

	McGuire, Tara
	taramcg@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Miglio, Beth
	bmiglio@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Monico, Joan
	jmonico@student.luzerne.edu
	

	
	
	


GROUP #4

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Moyer, Kristen
	kristen034@student.luzerne.edu
	

	O'Donnell, Sydney
	sodonnell@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Ondish, Hannah
	hannahondish@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Post, James
	postj@student.luzerne.edu
	

	
	
	


GROUP #5

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Reichart, Brandon
	bryker@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Salvaggio, Christina
	csalvaggio570@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Shaul, Kevin
	kevins333@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Stolpe, Krista
	kks155@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Wendel, Michael
	wendel@student.luzerne.edu
	


